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https://magura.judiciary.gov.bd/en/menu/page/panel-lawyers-list 1/8


https://judiciary.gov.bd/en
https://judiciary.gov.bd/en
https://magura.judiciary.gov.bd/login
https://magura.judiciary.gov.bd/en/news-details/240

12/18/24, 8:14 PM

10

1

12

13

14

15

Judiciary: Bangladesh

Mr. Alhbaz Munshi Lutfar

Rahman

Mr. Sivaprasad

Bhattacharya

Mr. Md. Omar Farooq

Mr. AKM Amjad Hossain

Mr. Khandaker Sajjad Ali

Mr. Md. Sakhawat

Hossain

Sir: Abul Kalam Azad

Mr. Achutananda Shikder

Sir: Alauddin

Mr. Mo Abu Ayyub Biswas

Mr. Md. Mosier Rahman

Mr. Moniruzzaman

Mr. Vivekananda Nazir

Mr. Mo Safiqul Islam
Bablu

01912335616

01816046739

01718299889

01718778704

01721515600

01716733777

01819974855

01712618976

01715950544

01726265469

0171997461

01712541708

01911535181

01712137026
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Judiciary: Bangladesh

Mr. Md. Harniar Rashid

Mr. Shahina Akhter Daily

Mr. Prasanna Kumar

Biswas

Mr. Sohail Ahmed

Mr. Md. Habibur Rahman

Mr. Md. Golam Ambia

Mr. Arju Siddiqui

Mr. Rokeya Siddiqui

Mr. Ajeda Siddiqui

Mr. Muntasir Billah Tutul

Mr. Mir Mostab Qadir

Mr. Syed Ameel Ali Malik

Mr. Rabindranath Biswas

Mr. Md. Asafuddaula

Mr. Md. Hafizur Rahman

01716251757

0172571741

01724177854

01819143872

01771440331

01720997668

01714440948

01728238826

01719569396

01711667570

01715149949

01718085902

01719484544

01715671527

01727944431
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Judiciary: Bangladesh

Mr. Md. Mizanur Rahman

Feroze

Mr. Monirul Islam Mukul

Janabsujit Kumar Raha

Mr. Sadia Parveen Shiuli

Mr. Mehdi Hasan Lipon

Mr. Mahamudul Hasan

Daly

Mr. Amena Khatoor

Labani

Janavsuraiya Parveen

Mr. Nilufa Khatun

Mr. Roshan Akhtar Beauty

Mr. Tarzira Rahman

Mr. Mita Khatun

Mr. Md. Farid Hossain

Mr. Nirmal Kumar

Mr. Samar Zoardar
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01714563214

01716857636

01719100815

01712473202

01728953385

01712971338

01759544083

01819549614

01712250000

01737400162

01715607348

01718206700

01714252968

01912015916

01749604072
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Judiciary: Bangladesh

Mr. Ajay Kumar Biswas

Mr. Md. Rokonuzzaman

Mr. Nurul Islam

Mr. Md. Abdul Mannan

Mr. Md. Shahed Hasan
Togar

Mr. MA Rashid

Mr. Kumud Ranjan Biswas

Mr. Md. Abdur Razzak

Mr. Md. Abdus Sattar
Sheikh

Mr. Kazi Lutfar Rahman

Mr. Md. Anwar Zahid

Mr. Sanjay Roy
Chowdhury

Mr. Md. Sajidur Rahman

Sangram

Mr. Munshi Mofizul Islam

01716083022

01712077337

01711472537

01740979552

01718083747

01712246579

01718045580

01710116388

01719663539

01728624707

01712310365

01721587864

01718581850

01719195275
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Judiciary: Bangladesh

Mr. Md. Rezaul Karim

Mr. Ashraf Hossain Liton

Mr. AKM Mokhlesur

Rahman

Mr. SM Tariqul Islam Kabir

Mr. Md. Golam Nabi
Sheikh

Mr. Monirul Islam Siddiqui

Mr. Md. Washikur Rahman
Kallol

Mr. Md. Zakir Hossain
Mondal

Mr. Vidut Kumar Biswas

Mr. Chand Sultana

Mr. Bidhan Krishna

Biswas

Mr. Md. Farooq Akhtar
Khan

Mr. Md. Zakir Hossain

01716961141

01712034000

01722331018

01718578884

01718208350

0171773731

01711937982

01734385276

01712249786

01718124891

01716242637

01716601091

01717409175
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Judiciary: Bangladesh

Mr. Habibur Rahman Labu

Mr. Mumtaz Begum

Mr. Rukhsana Laiju

Mr. Ratna Parveen

Mr. Asama Akhtar

Mr. Md. Ayub Hosne

Surooj

01712349049

01758989353

01721392983

01936022365

01719657051

01918052299
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